
Wastewater RFQ 

 

Pio Lombardo 

Lombardo Associates 

188 Church St 

Newton, MA 02467 

Pio@lombardoassociates.com 

 

Sarah E. Cwikla 

GHD, Inc 

100 Roscommon Drive 

Suite 301 

Middletown, CT 06457 

sarah.cwikla@ghd.com 

 

Christopher N. Wester 

Weston & Sampson Engineers, Inc. 

273 Dividend Rd 

Rocky Hill, CT 06067 

westerc@wseinc.com 

 

Stephen K. McDonnell 

Wengell, McDonnell & Costello 

87 Holmes Rd 

Newington, CT 06111 

SMcdonnell@WMCENGINEERS.COM 

 

Brian C. Curtis 

Nathan L Jacobson & Associates Inc 

86 Main Street 

PO Box 337 

Chester, CT 06412 

bcurtis@nlja.com 

 

 

Dave Prickett, PE 

Jay Sheehan, PE 

Woodard & Curran 

1520 Highland Avenue 

Cheshire, CT 06410 

dprickett@woodardcurran.com 

jsheehan@woodardcurran.com 
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